
Sr. 

No 

Waiting Merit List of Subsidized and Non Subsidized Seats for Admission to MA Journalism and 
Mass Communication (2025-26) 

Waiting List for SUBSIDIZED Seats 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Sr. 

No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Sr.. 
No 

1 

2 

-3 

4 

Roll No 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

35522 

35526 

35529 

35545 

35555 

Roll No 

35549 

import 

35516 

35551 

35533 

35550 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Roll No 

35516 

35557 

35533 

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication 

35550 

Important Note: 

NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University" 

Name 

(Ch¡irman) 

SUHANA 

AVANTIKA SHARMA 

ESHA 

Waiting List for NON- SUBSIDIZED Seats 

ANKIT JHAMTA 

NEHA SURYA 

Himachal Pradesh University 

Name 33L 

CHANCHALA 

RISHUDS 
MUSKAN 
SAROJ KUMARI 

ANURAG BUSHAHRI 

Name 

RISHU 

SHIVANI SHARMA 
SAROJ KUMARI 
ANURAG BUSHAHRI 

FatherName 

Copy to oto AreafaMATHAI -5 

BHAGAT CHAND 

SUDHIR SHARMA 

GULAT RAM 

RAVI KUMAR 
OM PRAKASH 

fPoTo fayften, frT-3 

FatherName 

DUNI CHAND 
NARESH KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 
BELI RAM 

GIRISH KUMAR 

FatherName 

NARESH KUMAR 

GHANSHYAM SHARMA 
BELI RAM 

GIRISH KUMAR 

Total 

2. Dean of Studies, Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla 

Marks 

63 

62 

62 

57 

56 

Total 

Marks 

56 

51 

51 

49 

45 

Total 

Marks 

51 

51 

49 

Date: 16th July, 2025 

45 

I. SPS to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla -5 

GRADUATION 

%/ CGPA 

6.08 

7.62 

6.06 

6.63 

6.22 

GRADUATION 

%/ CGPA 

6.71 

6.72 

6.58 

6.22 

5.84 

GRADUATION 

1. The candidates in the waiting list shall be personally responsible for keeping abreast 
with the vacancies. 

%/ CGPA 

2. The Department Coyfcil reserves the right to cancel the admission of any candidate in case of 
any disçrepncy found at any stage. 

6.72 
53.96 

6.22 

5.84 

3. In-charge, HP University website with request to display the list on the HP University website. 
4. The in charge Unjversity, admission portal with request to kindly open the admission portal so that 

the candidate can deposit the application fee and other University dues 
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