Himachal Pradesh University "NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University" Department of Journalism and Mass Communication

Date: 16th July, 2025

Waiting Merit List of Subsidized and Non Subsidized Seats for Admission to MA Journalism and Mass Communication (2025-26)

Waiting List for SUBSIDIZED Seats

GENERAL CATEGORY							
Sr. No	Roll No	Name	FatherName	Total Marks	GRADUATION %/ CGPA		
1	35522	SUHANA	BHAGAT CHAND	63	6.08		
2	35526	AVANTIKA SHARMA	SUDHIR SHARMA	62	7.62		
3	35529	ANKIT JHAMTA	GULAT RAM	62	6.06		
4	35545	ESHA	RAVI KUMAR	57	6.63		
5	35555	NEHA SURYA	OM PRAKASH	56	6.22		

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)						
Sr. No	Roll No	Nameupskilani and N	FatherName	Total Marks	GRADUATION %/ CGPA	
1	35549	CHANCHALA	DUNI CHAND	56	6.71	
1/2:	35516	RISHU Santa	NARESH KUMAR	51	6.72	
3	35551	MUSKAN	RAJ KUMAR	51	6.58	
4	35533	SAROJ KUMARI	BELI RAM	49	6.22	
15	35550	ANURAG BUSHAHRI	GIRISH KUMAR	45	5.84	

Waiting List for NON- SUBSIDIZED Seats

SLHENA

Sr. No	Roll No	Name	FatherName	Total Marks	GRADUATION %/ CGPA
1	35516	RISHU	NARESH KUMAR	51	6.72
2	35557	SHIVANI SHARMA	GHANSHYAM SHARMA	51	53.96
-3	- 35533	SAROJ KUMARI	BELI RAM	49	6.22
4	35550	ANURAG BUSHAHRI	GIRISH KUMAR	45	5.84

Important Note:

- 1. The candidates in the waiting list shall be personally responsible for keeping abreast with the vacancies.
 - 2. The Department Council reserves the right to cancel the admission of any candidate in case of any discrepancy found at any stage.

(Chairman) पत्रकारिता एवं जन सक्तर विभाग पत्रकारिता एवं जन सक्तर विभाग Copy to ने उपल मिन्मिकालय जिमला - 5

- 1. SPS to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla 5
- 2. Dean of Studies, Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla
- 3. In-charge, HP University website with request to display the list on the HP University website.
- 4. The in charge University admission portal with request to kindly open the admission portal so that the candidate can deposit the application fee and other University dues

पत्रकारिता इवं जन सच्चर विभाग हि०प० किल्वविकालव, शिमला - 5